ORIENTAL

INFUSED WITH THE AURA
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AEPEBO

3cceHUunda BeCHbI

SAAMAME
(100r)

3eneHblie coeBble 606 C cConbio

3AAMAME
(105r)

OcTpble 3eneHble coesble 606bI

METANN

Cap npAHoOCTeMN

BUTbLIE OIr'YPLbI
(185 1)

MapVIHOBaHHbIe orypubl B OCTPOM 4YuUnu coyce

OroHb

NCcKNOYNTENbHBIN BKYC
XAPEHbIE FTPEBELIKN
(135 r)

XapeHble nanbHEeBOCTOYHbIe rpebelwkn
C KNYyBHUYHOW CanbCcoi, ULMTPYCOBLIM COYCOM
N NPUNyLWEeHHON MOPCKOW crnapxei

BOAA

OKeaHcKana BONHa
3AMNEYEHHBIE MNANU
(200 r)

Muaumn B ronybbix pakylwkax, 3anedyeHslie
MOA CbIPHO-YECHOYHbLIM COYCOM

Cornacwue BKyca
TATAKN M3 NOCOCH
(130 1)

Nococb, Y€CHOYHbI MOH3Y CoycC,
6naHwupoBaHHaA MopcKaa crnapxa

BCE LEHb B POCCUMCKWNX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC
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STARTERS

WOOD

Essence of spring
EDAMAME

(100g)

Green soybeans with salt

EDAMAME
(105g)
Spicy green soybeans

METAL

Spicy garden

BROKEN CUCUMBERS
(185g)
Pickled cucumbers in hot Chili sauce

FIRE

Exceptional taste

FRIED SCALLOPS

(135g)

Fried scallops with strawberry salsa, citrus
sauce and seasoned sea asparagus

WATER

Ocean wave

BAKED MUSSELS

(200g)

Mussels in blue shells, baked with cheese
and garlic sauce

Consent of taste

SALMON TATAKI

(1309)

Salmon, garlic ponzu sauce, blanched sea
asparagus

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

420

450

390

2200

950

1700
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1800

1800

1800

1450

1800

1900

1800

1800

3AKYCKW

BOAA

Cuna BoAabl

NMOKE BOYN C TYHLOM
(320r)

TyHel, coeBble 606bl, aBOKapo, cnapkan
KyKypy3a, orypubl, puc ¢ KYHXYTHbIM COYyCOM
NMOKE BOYN C NOCOCEM

(310r)

Nococb, coeBble 606k, aHaHac, BOAOPOCAH,
aBOKapo, PUC C KYHXYTHbIM COYCOM

MOKE BOYN C KPEBETKOW

(325r)

KpeBeTku, coeBble 606bl, MaHro, aBokano,
TOMaTbl Yeppwu, PUC C OCTPLIM MAHFO COYCOM

OHeprva npupoAsl
TAPTAP NOCOCb

(135r)
Nococb, pakoH

TAPTAP TYHEL
(135r1)

TyHeu, AanKOH

Byncteo ctuxmm

HWKKEN CEBWYE MPEBELIOK

(225r1)

Fpebewok, MaHro, aBokapo, NYK KpacHbIN,
LUTPYCOBbLIN COYC, OCTPbIN MUCO COYC, KNH3A

HWKKEN CEBWYE NOCOCb

(215r)

Nococb, aBOKaAO, NYK KPacCHbIA, LMTPYCOBBIN
COYyC, OCTPbIi MUCO COYC, KNH3a

HUKKEW CEBWUYE TYHEL|
(205r)

TyHeu, orypeu, NyK KpacHbli, LUTPYCOBbLIN COYC,

OCTPbIl MUCO COYyC, KUH3a

BCE LEHb B POCCUMCKWNX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC
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z = TUNA POKE BOWL
- (320g)
Tuna, soy beans, avocado, sweet corn,
> cucumber, rice with sesame sauce
’_;
= SALMON POKE BOWL
T (3109)
""" salmon, soy beans, pineapple, seaweed,
g avocado, rice with sesame sauce

SHRIMP POKE BOWL
(3259)

“Shrimp, soy beans, mango, avocado, cherry
tomatoes, rice with spicy mango sauce

The energy of nature

TARTAR SALMON
(135g)

Salmon, daikon

TARTAR TUNA
(1359)

Tuna, daikon

The violence
of the elements

NIKKEI CEVICHE SCALLOP

(2259)

Scallops, mango, avocado, red onion, citrus
sauce, spicy miso sauce, cilantro

NIKKEI CEVICHE SALMON

(215g)

Salmon, avocado, red onion, citrus sauce,
spicy miso sauce, cilantro

NIKKEI CEVICHE TUNA
(2059)

Tuna, cucumber, red onion, citrus sauce,
spicy miso sauce, cilantro

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

1800

1800

1800

1450

1800

1900

1800

1800



) FLVINA

480

2300

- 2300

750

CANATHI

BOAA

fapMOHUA CUNbI

CANAT YYKA
(190/30r)

CanaT “3 MapMHOBAaHHbIX BOAOPOCNEN
C OpEXOBbIM COYCOM, TOMaThl Yeppu

M3BUNUCTBLIN reHesnc

CANAT C KPABOM
(230r)

Kpab oTtBapHol, nnucTtbA canaTta,
ToMaTbl Yeppu, orypubl, UKpa netyyel pbibbl

FnybunHa okeaHa

CANAT C TYHLOM TATAKU
(220r)

OBXapeHHbI TyHel, NMCTbA canaTa, KnybHuka,
anenbCuH, KYHXYT, LUTPYyCOBanA 3anpaska

AEPEBO

M3bickaHHaA rpauunn

OBOLWHOM CANAT C COYCOM FAQO-TAAQ
(280r)

NvucTbA canaTa, cnafpkui nepeu, peauc,
pavikoH, orypeu, BpokKKonu, TomaTbl Yeppu,
apbysHana peabka, coyc rapo-rano

BCE LLEHb B POCCUMNCKWUX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC



SALADS

WATER

Harmony of strength

CHUKA SALAD
(190/309)

Pickled seaweed salad with peanut sauce,
cherry tomatoes

Frizzled genesis

CRAB SALAD

(230g)

Crab, salad mix, cherry tomatoes,
cucumbers, tobiko caviar

Ocean depth

TUNA TATAKI SALAD

(2909)

Fried tuna, salad mix, strawberry, orange,
sesame, citrus dressing

WOOD

Exquisite grace

VEGETABLE SALAD WITH

GADO-GADO SAUCE

(280g)

Salad mix, sweet pepper, radish, daikon,
cucumber, broccoli, cherry tomatoes,
watermelon radish, gado-gado sauce

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

480

2300

2300

750



1300

1100

1600

CYTlbl

BOAA

N3obunne BKyca

MNCO C MOPEMPOAYKTAMW
(430r)

Mwuauun, nococs, KpeBeTKMu, rpVI6bI wunntake,
3eneHsbIn NYK, MUHU WwWnunHaT

AEPEBO

HachbiWeHHbI N

PAMEH C KYPULEN
(500r)

KypuHanA rpyaka, nanwa xapycame, nak 4oMu,
ANLO, BOAOPOCNWN HOPU, 3E€NEHbIN NYK

OroHb

FapMoHKMA BOAbI

TOM AM C MOPEMPOAYKTAMU

(475/100r)

OCTpbI KNUCNO-CNAAKUI CYM C KpeBeTKamu,
KanbMapoMm, kpabom, MUANAMY, BelleHKaMu
M TomMatamu yeppu

BCE LLEHb B POCCUMCKWNX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAKOT 20% HAC



SOUP

WATER

Abundance of taste

MISO WITH SEAFOOD
(4309)

Mussels, salmon, shrimp, shiitake mushrooms,
green onions, mini spinach

WOOD

Rich

RAMEN WITH CHICKEN
(5009)

Chicken breast, harusami noodles, pak choi,
egg, nori seaweed, green onions

FIRE

Harmony of water

TOM YAM WITH SEAFOOD

(475/1009)

Spicy sweet and sour soup with shrimps,
squid, crab, mussels, oyster mushrooms
and cherry tomatoes

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

1300

1100

1600



4200

2700

2300

1200

1200

OCHOBHbBIE BNAIOAA

BOAA

Mopckune rnybuHb

YUNUNCKNUW CUBAC

(130/100/100r)

dune ynnuimckoro cubaca B cnapkomMm Muco
coyce ¢ 6ba3anMnukom, oTBapHoOWn puc

Pockowb 1 xpabpocTb

NOCOCb TEPUAKUN

(150/100r)

MapuHOBaHHbI B COyce TEPUAKMU CTENK 13
NOCOCA C niope n3 coesbix 6oboB

BoratcTtBO 3eMnu

OUNE MANTYCA
(160/40r1)

®une nanTyca c NPUNyWeHHbLIM CanaTom
KeWN, LyKUHWU, KEAPOBbIe OpelKun

OroHb

MpAHbIN BKYC

YAOH C KPEBETKAMMU

(350r)

Nanwa ypOH C KpeBeTKaMu, oBolwamu,
rpubamu n coycom Kappu

Xap aywwu

TOKMOKKE C rOBAAMHOM

(290r)

FOBAXbA Bbipe3Ka, PUCOBbIE KNELKWN, NYK
nopew, oCTpPbI COyC KoYynxaH

BCE LLEHb B POCCUMNCKUX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC



MAIN DISHES

WATER

Depths of the sea
CHILEAN SEA BASS

(130/100/100g)

Fillet of Chilean sea bass in sweet miso
sauce with basil, boiled rice

Luscious and fearless

TERIYAKI SALMON
(150/100g)

Salmon steak marinated in teriyaki sauce
with soy bean puree

The wealth of the earth

HALIBUT FILLET
(160/40g)

Halibut fillet with steamed cale salad,
zucchini, pine nuts

FIRE

Spicy taste
UDON WITH SHRIMPS
(3509)

Udon noodles with shrimps, vegetables,
curry sauce

Red inferno

TOKPOKKE WITH BEEF
(2909)

Beef tenderloin, rice dumplings, leeks, hot
sauce kochujan

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

4200

2700

2300

1200

1200



3200

1300

2700

2500

510

510

510

OCHOBHbBIE BNAIOAA

METANN

MblnaroWMM OroHb

CTENK PUBAW
(270/30r)

PewnTtenbHan TBEPAOCTb

LUbIMNEHOK B CNAAKOM MNCO
(250r)

Yncrtana saHeprua

ONNE MUHBOH
(140/30r)

AEPEBO

NerkocTb CTUXUMN

KPAB KOYYAXAH
(310r)

Kpab, pucoBana nanwa, nyk WanoT, KUH3a,
TOMaTbl Yeppwu, COyC KOUyAxXaH

FAPHWPBI

PUC OTBAPHOW
(150r)

OBOLWW FPUNDb
(150r)

COTE U3 rPUBOB
(150r)

BCE LLEHb B POCCUMNCKUX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC



MAIN DISHES

METAL

Blazing fire
RIB EYE STEAK
(270/30g)

Resolute firmness

CHICKEN IN SWEET MISO
(2509)

Clean energy

FILET MIGNON
(140/309)

WOOD

The lightness
of the elements

CRAB KOCHUJAN
(3109)

Crab, rice noodles, shallots, cilantro, cherry
tomatoes, kochujan sauce

GARNISH

BOILED RICE

(1509)

GRILLED VEGETABLES
(1509)

MUSHROOM SALAD
(150g)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

3200

1300

2700

2500

510

510

510
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650

450

700
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820

420

900
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550
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930

450
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CAWNMN

TYHEL AKAMW
(13/25r)

NOCOCb
(13/25r)

XAMAYU
(13/25r)

YrOPb
(13/25r)

FPEBEWOK
(13/25r)

KPEBETKA
(13/25r)

KPAB
(13/25r)

CYWH

TYHEL AKAMMW
(25/25r)

NOCOCb
(25/25r)

XAMAYN
(25/25r)

YIrOPb
(25/25r)

FPEBEWOK
(25/25r)

KPEBETKA
(25/25r)

KPAB
(25/25r)

BCE LLEHb B POCCUMNCKWUX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC
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SASHIMI

ACAMI TUNA
(13/259g)

SALMON
(13/259)

YELLOW TAIL
(13/259g)

EEL
(13/259g)

SCALLOP
(13/259)

SHRIMP
(13/259)

CRAB
(13/259)

SUSH]I

ACAMI TUNA
(25/25g)

SALMON
(25/25g)

YELLOW TAIL
(25/259)

E&L
(25/259)

SCALLOP
(25/259)

SHRIMP
(25/259)

CRAB
(25/259)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

650

450

700

700

820

420

900

750

550

650

750

930

450

1100



2200

1450

1700

1400

1100

1400

1350

1650

1350

1700

PONNDI

PONN KANMOOPHWA

(210/25r)

MAco kamuyaTckoro kpaba, orypeu, aBokano,
nKpa netyyen pbibbl, ANOHCKNI MalioHe3

PONN ©PUNADLENDBOUNA

(210/25r)

KpeBeTka, aBoKapo, NOCOCh, Chip
¢vnapenbduA, kpacHanAa nkpa

PONN OPUNEHTAN

(135/25r)

TyHeu, nococCb, aBOKaAO, orypeL, 3eneHbln
NyK, KpacHana ukpa, pucosan bymara.

Bes puca

PONN ©YTOMAKU

(150/25r)

Yropb, KpeBeTka, aBokano, TakyaH,
MKpa netyyei pbibbl, KYHXYTHBbIR CoycC,
MUHAANbHbIE NENeCTKU

PONN OCTPbLIN NOCOCb
(175/25r)

Nococb C OCTPbIM MalloHe3oM,
aBokapo, orypedu,

PONN OCTPbBIN TYHEL,
(175/25r)

TyHeL C OCTPbIM MalioHE30M,
aBokapo, orypeuy

PONN OCTPAA KPEBETKA

(220/25r)

erBeTKa C OCTpPbIM Mal7|0HeSOM, aBokKapo,
orypeu, N\MCTbA canaTta, 3eNeHbln NyK

PONN TYHEL TPIO®ENDb

(165/25r)

TyHeu, coyc TpodenbHbIn, yHaru coyc,
MWUHAANbHbIE NEeNecTKU

PONN C YTPEM U MAHIO

(235/25r)

Yropb C OCTPbIM MalloHE30M, CAUBOYHbIN
Cblp, Orypeu, MaHro, KyHXyTHbI coyC

HUHIE

(225/25r)

TyHeu, rpebelwok, nkpa neTyyen pbibbl,
TaKyaH, aBokano, OCTPLIN COyC

BCE LLEHbl B POCCUMCKUX PYBAAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC



ROLLS

CALIFORNIA ROLL
(210/259)

King crab meat, cucumber, avocado,
tobiko caviar, Japanese mayo

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
(210/25g)

Shrimp, avocado, salmon,
Philadelphia cheese, red caviar

ORIENTAL ROLL
(135/25g)

Tuna, salmon, avocado, cucumber, green
onions, rice paper. Without rice

FUTOMAKI ROLL
(150/25g)

Eel, shrimp, avocado, takuan, tobiko caviar,
sesame sauce, almond petals

SPICY SALMON ROLL
(175/25g)

Salmon with spicy mayo, avocado, cucumber

SPICY TUNA ROLL
(175/25g)

Tuna with spicy mayo, avocado, cucumber

SPICY SHRIMP ROLL

(220/259)

Shrimp with spicy sauce, avocado, cucumber,
lettuce leaves, green onions

TUNA TRUFFLE ROLL

(165/259)

Tuna, truffle sauce, unagi sauce,
almond petals

EEL AND MANGO ROLL

(235/259)

Eel with spicy mayo, cream cheese, cucumber,
mango, sesame sauce

NINGUO

(225/259)

Tuna, scallop, tobico caviar, takuan, avocado,
spicy sauce

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

2200

1450

1700

1400

1100

1400

1350

1650

1350

1700



PONNDI

900 PONN C NOCOCEM N ABOKAAO
(140/25r)

900 POANN C YTPEM U ABOKAAO
(140/25r1)

430 PONN C Or'YPLOM
(100/25r)

BCE LLEHbl B POCCUMCKUX PYBAAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC



ROLLS

SALMON AND AVOCADO ROLL 900
(140/25g)

EEL AND AVOCADO ROLL 900
(140/25g)

CUCUMBER ROLL 430
(100/25g)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT
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600

600

950

AECEPTHI

3AMEYEHHBIV MOTYPT C AUYN
(120r)

MYCC N3 MAHIO
(120r)

ANAHN
(100r)

Cyxo$pyKTbl, HAUNHEHHbIE
rpeukvmMmn opexamm

BCE LLEHbl B POCCUMCKWUX PYBNAX
N BKNIOYAIKOT 20% HAC
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DESERTS

BAKED YOGURT WITH LYCHEE
(1209)

MANGO MOUSSE
(1209)

ALANI
(1009)
Dried fruits stuffed with walnuts

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN RUSSIAN RUBLES
AND INCLUDE 20%VAT

600

600

950









ORIENTAL

Leningradsky Avenue 36/33,
Moscow 125167, Russian Federation

NeHWHrpaackuin npocnekT, 36/33, Mocksa 125167,
Poccuiickana ®epepaumnna

T +7 (495) 479 12 31
oriental@hyattpetrovskypark-hotel.ru



